
ZOLA PREDOSA     08 SETTEMBRE 2018

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Cat Anno

1 83 1:03:32,48 MANTOVANI Jacopo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1980

2 64 1:07:56,03 MONTECALVO Daniele POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1997

3 113 1:08:14,69 GHEDUZZI Roberto MUD AND SNOW M 1995

5 51 1:10:41,34 ZANIBONI Mario CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1989

6 63 1:12:26,45 BERTOLDI Carlo Bortolo M 1980

7 57 1:13:23,84 FIUMELLI Matteo ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1979

8 142 1:13:48,56 COMINETTI Nicola GRANDE TREKKING ASD M 1986

9 16 1:14:46,83 VARONE Fausto GNARRO JET MATTEI M50 1965

10 82 1:14:51,31 STANGHELLINI Matteo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1977

11 45 1:17:17,30 AMELIO Matteo ATLETICA MELITO M 1986

12 100 1:17:35,43 WHITFIELD Beverley ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA F 1979

13 15 1:17:54,20 CALORI Sandro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1968

14 88 1:18:24,93 MARINI Alessandro CROCE D'ORO MONTALE M 1983

15 98 1:18:57,31 BETTINI Elisa POL. SANRAFAEL F 1972

16 21 1:19:27,88 QUARANTA Luigi A.A.E. MANZARÌ CASAMASSIMA A.S.D. M50 1968

17 42 1:19:40,78 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico MDS PANARIA GROUP M 1976

18 43 1:19:56,50 CHIAPPE Mirko ATLETICA MELITO M 1980

19 9 1:20:21,11 GASPARON Enrico ATLETICA VERBANO M50 1967

20 46 1:20:40,11 CORÀ Massimo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981

21 131 1:20:42,39 MARCHESI Alessio M 1982

22 139 1:21:21,40 BERNARDI Morgan M 1973

23 84 1:21:23,06 PAPI Alessio ASD RISUBBIANI M 1972

24 34 1:22:12,14 CUCCINIELLO Luca PROGRESSO M 1977

25 79 1:22:29,54 ARGAZZI Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1981

26 20 1:22:30,22 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetto AlbertoPODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1963

27 61 1:23:20,23 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981

28 59 1:23:20,97 ROMANO Alejandro Gabriel ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1987

29 115 1:23:21,46 AGUIARI Enrico CORRIFERRARA M 1979

30 58 1:23:32,13 MARTINELLI Pietro ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1972

31 23 1:23:49,63 MARONGIU Claudio CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO M50 1968

32 74 1:24:07,73 MARCHESINI Mario POLISPORTIVA CENTESE M 1975

33 10 1:24:17,08 SERRAZANETTI Fabio ASD SOCIETÀ VICTORIA SANT'AGATA M50 1962

34 140 1:24:55,97 DEL CIGNO Matteo ATLETICA SCANDIANO M 1989

35 127 1:25:00,22 TUFFARELLI Michele ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1971

36 32 1:25:11,19 GHIDOTTI Isacco Paolo SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1981

37 66 1:25:24,37 PERSIANI Roberto CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1969

38 36 1:25:48,62 GOVONI Fabio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M 1974



39 89 1:25:50,86 ROSATI Mattia ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1980

40 17 1:25:53,05 GINOSA Riccardo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1962

41 116 1:26:09,83 POLI Francesca RISUBBIANI 2008 F 1982

42 75 1:26:11,50 DONATI Matteo POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1975

43 67 1:26:50,70 FAZIOLI Filippo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1991

44 37 1:27:07,13 MASSARENTI Marco TE' BOTA TEAM M 1980

45 4 1:27:53,75 MANFREDINI Danilo PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M50 1960

46 96 1:28:11,58 CASADIO Monica GPA LUGHESINA F50 1959

47 108 1:28:29,41 POLETTI Paola POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F 1976

48 81 1:29:05,25 NADALINI Stefano PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1969

49 117 1:29:17,31 LAZZARINI Matteo RISUBBIANI 2008 M 1974

51 72 1:31:50,31 TACCONI Gabriele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1971

52 85 1:32:05,06 BOCCHI Lorenzo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1971

53 1 1:32:07,23 OLIVIERI Luca POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M50 1967

54 50 1:33:19,06 ZANNONI Matteo M 1983

55 48 1:33:56,66 AVANZI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1983

56 65 1:34:06,01 GANDOLFI Simone SALICETA SAN GIULIANO M 1988

57 30 1:35:04,96 GARULLI Mirco POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1967

58 38 1:35:38,75 TALARICO Luciano M 1972

59 5 1:35:45,38 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M50 1960

60 133 1:36:20,51 ESPOSITO Giulio VERNIA BIKE M 1973

61 44 1:36:23,34 AGUZZI Ivan M 1982

62 97 1:36:34,06 SITTA Emanuela I CAGNON F 1969

63 130 1:36:39,44 MAZZINI Milena GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1972

64 40 1:36:41,04 MAZZETTO Marco POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1982

65 62 1:36:42,82 MARCHIONI Marco GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1971

66 56 1:36:47,28 COLOMBO Antonello ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1988

67 121 1:36:53,83 BAIESI Elena F 1982

68 11 1:37:43,89 CAVINA Giambattista ASD IMOLA BIKE M50 1966

69 103 1:37:52,60 TEMPORIN Elisa ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1978

70 47 1:38:02,20 BELLINI Federico ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1986

71 76 1:38:27,18 CHITI Paolo POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1971

72 102 1:38:31,59 BENINI Alice ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1991

73 18 1:38:37,80 GRIMAUDO Giuseppe PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1962

74 137 1:38:42,97 CRISTOFORI Fabio POLISPORTIVA SARAGOZZA M50 1963

75 69 1:39:01,21 BRUSCHI Davide POLISPORTIVA SCANDIANESE M 1975

76 7 1:39:30,46 TANAGLIA Fausto G.S.D.A. RONDONE M50 1960

77 27 1:39:38,87 BARBIERI Aldo BOMPANI GROUP ASD M50 1964

78 53 1:39:42,28 BERNARDINI Riccardo M 1972

79 87 1:40:06,50 TRAMONTANO Massimo TEAM GRANAROLO M 1972

80 12 1:40:56,65 CHIRLI Luca PARCO DEI LAGHI M50 1964

81 31 1:41:00,04 VERONESI Alessandro PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1974

82 3 1:41:06,97 TEGGI Maurizio ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M50 1957

83 39 1:41:50,49 CANOVA Nicolò POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1983

84 33 1:43:17,51 LANGONE Berniero M 1979

85 138 1:43:43,06 POGGIALI Alessandro M 1982

86 124 1:43:45,53 PANINI Andrea M 1981

87 86 1:44:02,40 BOMBONATI Filippo BOMPANI GROUP ASD M 1979

88 99 1:44:09,36 GUIDORZI Simona F 1988

89 135 1:44:10,21 RAMACERI Angela BLIZZARD F 1985



91 52 1:44:26,54 BUTTINI Massimo ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1969

92 73 1:44:42,57 BERTESI Elia SALICETA SAN GIULIANO M 1988

93 54 1:44:51,21 SGARGI Ivan ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1970

94 14 1:45:16,30 LICATA Pietro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1952

95 120 1:46:26,93 PEZZINI Gianmarco M 1972

96 136 1:46:29,38 GASPARINI Alberto BLIZZARD M 1983

97 143 1:46:37,65 VITELLI Alessandro M 1970

98 128 1:46:50,67 MONTUORI Davide M 1970

99 25 1:47:09,16 RAMUNNI Antonio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M50 1953

100 134 1:47:11,54 BICHICCHI Giaomo SPARTANS M 1981

101 94 1:47:20,00 GUALANO Patrizia PODISTICA PONTELUNGO F50 1966

102 118 1:47:20,96 BETTAZZONI Gianni SANT'AGATA M50 1957

103 77 1:47:22,86 GAMBERINI Stefano POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1969

104 28 1:48:06,03 BONAFÈ Corrado POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M50 1953

105 141 1:48:32,96 TENEDINI Carlo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1974

106 70 1:48:57,07 PAGLIONE Enzo CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA M 1972

107 122 1:49:02,49 GAMBERINI Davide M 1974

108 90 1:49:14,58 GALETTI Monica PERSICETANA PODISTICA F50 1967

109 24 1:50:07,90 MURATORI Massimo UISP MODENA M50 1956

110 146 1:50:09,84 SCACCHETTI Monica ATLETICA CIVENO F50 1961

111 101 1:50:15,33 GRIMAUDO Alice ASD AMICA ISSSIAN F 1984

112 92 1:50:26,30 GIARDA Elena F50 1968

113 55 1:50:31,03 RUBINO Marcello 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1976

114 114 1:51:02,71 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA M 1974

115 60 1:52:33,12 STEVANI Marco PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979

116 35 1:52:33,64 FLAMINI Lorenzo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979

117 26 1:52:45,16 CROCETTI Corrado MONGHIDORO'S RUNNERS M50 1966

118 126 1:52:59,49 DI DOMENICO Simone M 1982

119 111 1:54:14,51 Benini Elisa Atletica Corriferrara F 1973

120 95 1:54:28,31 Wiza Barbara Ann Podistica Lippo-Calderara F50 1960

121 6 1:57:09,16 Tebaldi Mirko Atletica Corriferrara M50 1968

122 110 1:57:28,71 Bazzani Rita Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F 1969

123 109 1:57:30,82 Gabrielli Manuela Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F 1979

124 78 1:57:31,38 Malavasi Andrea Pol. Zola sez. Atletica M 1983

125 125 2:00:05,93 Giuffrè Roberto M 1977

126 93 2:00:31,12 Demaria Alessandra Podistica Pontelungo F50 1964

127 19 2:00:32,00 Pantaleo Giacomo Podistica Pontelungo M50 1963

128 106 2:01:24,96 Marvasi Graziella Lolli Auto Asd F 1973

129 80 2:07:06,97 Brini Federico Podistica Pontelungo M 1973

130 104 2:07:10,68 Bilello Carolina F 1997

131 22 2:07:38,01 Davalli Andrea Modena Atletica M50 1962

132 71 2:10:49,03 Corradi Davide Mud and Snow M 1971

133 132 2:10:51,64 Gamberini Mauro Spartans M 1976

134 68 2:12:49,16 Martinelli Marcello 3.30 Running Team M 1978

135 123 2:13:13,21 Mattarozzi Donatella Atletica Zola F50 1963

136 107 2:13:25,13 Fiorito Francesca F 1982

137 119 2:16:33,48 Bagnacani Carlotta Passo Capponi F 1976

138 29 2:20:32,18 Zamboni Marco Pol. Avis Bolognese M50 1965

139 91 2:21:07,65 Lezcano Esther Ramona Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F50 1958

135 145 2:44:21,85 Buldrini Massimo M 1977



CLASSIFICA UNDER M50

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Cat Anno

1 83 1:03:32,48 MANTOVANI Jacopo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1980

2 64 1:07:56,03 MONTECALVO Daniele POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1997

3 113 1:08:14,69 GHEDUZZI Roberto MUD AND SNOW M 1995

4 51 1:10:41,34 ZANIBONI Mario CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1989

5 63 1:12:26,45 BERTOLDI Carlo Bortolo M 1980

6 57 1:13:23,84 FIUMELLI Matteo ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1979

7 142 1:13:48,56 COMINETTI Nicola GRANDE TREKKING ASD M 1986

8 82 1:14:51,31 STANGHELLINI Matteo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1977

9 45 1:17:17,30 AMELIO Matteo ATLETICA MELITO M 1986

10 88 1:18:24,93 MARINI Alessandro CROCE D'ORO MONTALE M 1983

11 42 1:19:40,78 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico MDS PANARIA GROUP M 1976

12 43 1:19:56,50 CHIAPPE Mirko ATLETICA MELITO M 1980

13 46 1:20:40,11 CORÀ Massimo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981

14 131 1:20:42,39 MARCHESI Alessio M 1982

15 139 1:21:21,40 BERNARDI Morgan M 1973

16 84 1:21:23,06 PAPI Alessio ASD RISUBBIANI M 1972

17 34 1:22:12,14 CUCCINIELLO Luca PROGRESSO M 1977

18 79 1:22:29,54 ARGAZZI Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1981

19 61 1:23:20,23 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1981

20 59 1:23:20,97 ROMANO Alejandro Gabriel ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1987

21 115 1:23:21,46 AGUIARI Enrico CORRIFERRARA M 1979

22 58 1:23:32,13 MARTINELLI Pietro ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1972

23 74 1:24:07,73 MARCHESINI Mario POLISPORTIVA CENTESE M 1975

24 140 1:24:55,97 DEL CIGNO Matteo ATLETICA SCANDIANO M 1989

25 127 1:25:00,22 TUFFARELLI Michele ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1971

26 32 1:25:11,19 GHIDOTTI Isacco Paolo SORESINA RUNNING CLUB CR524 M 1981

27 66 1:25:24,37 PERSIANI Roberto CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1969

28 36 1:25:48,62 GOVONI Fabio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M 1974

29 89 1:25:50,86 ROSATI Mattia ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1980

30 75 1:26:11,50 DONATI Matteo POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1975

31 67 1:26:50,70 FAZIOLI Filippo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1991

32 37 1:27:07,13 MASSARENTI Marco TE' BOTA TEAM M 1980

33 81 1:29:05,25 NADALINI Stefano PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M 1969

34 117 1:29:17,31 LAZZARINI Matteo RISUBBIANI 2008 M 1974

35 72 1:31:50,31 TACCONI Gabriele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1971

36 85 1:32:05,06 BOCCHI Lorenzo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1971

37 50 1:33:19,06 ZANNONI Matteo M 1983

38 48 1:33:56,66 AVANZI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1983

39 65 1:34:06,01 GANDOLFI Simone SALICETA SAN GIULIANO M 1988

40 38 1:35:38,75 TALARICO Luciano M 1972

41 133 1:36:20,51 ESPOSITO Giulio VERNIA BIKE M 1973

42 44 1:36:23,34 AGUZZI Ivan M 1982

43 40 1:36:41,04 MAZZETTO Marco POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1982

44 62 1:36:42,82 MARCHIONI Marco GNARRO JET MATTEI M 1971

45 56 1:36:47,28 COLOMBO Antonello ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M 1988

46 47 1:38:02,20 BELLINI Federico ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1986



47 76 1:38:27,18 CHITI Paolo POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1971

48 69 1:39:01,21 BRUSCHI Davide POLISPORTIVA SCANDIANESE M 1975

49 53 1:39:42,28 BERNARDINI Riccardo M 1972

50 87 1:40:06,50 TRAMONTANO Massimo TEAM GRANAROLO M 1972

51 31 1:41:00,04 VERONESI Alessandro PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1974

52 39 1:41:50,49 CANOVA Nicolò POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1983

53 33 1:43:17,51 LANGONE Berniero M 1979

54 138 1:43:43,06 POGGIALI Alessandro M 1982

55 124 1:43:45,53 PANINI Andrea M 1981

56 86 1:44:02,40 BOMBONATI Filippo BOMPANI GROUP ASD M 1979

57 52 1:44:26,54 BUTTINI Massimo ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1969

58 73 1:44:42,57 BERTESI Elia SALICETA SAN GIULIANO M 1988

59 54 1:44:51,21 SGARGI Ivan ASD AMICA ISSSIAN M 1970

60 120 1:46:26,93 PEZZINI Gianmarco M 1972

61 136 1:46:29,38 GASPARINI Alberto BLIZZARD M 1983

62 143 1:46:37,65 VITELLI Alessandro M 1970

63 128 1:46:50,67 MONTUORI Davide M 1970

64 134 1:47:11,54 BICHICCHI Giaomo SPARTANS M 1981

65 77 1:47:22,86 GAMBERINI Stefano POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M 1969

66 141 1:48:32,96 TENEDINI Carlo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1974

67 70 1:48:57,07 PAGLIONE Enzo CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA M 1972

68 122 1:49:02,49 GAMBERINI Davide M 1974

69 55 1:50:31,03 RUBINO Marcello 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1976

70 114 1:51:02,71 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA M 1974

71 60 1:52:33,12 STEVANI Marco PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979

72 35 1:52:33,64 FLAMINI Lorenzo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979

73 126 1:52:59,49 DI DOMENICO Simone M 1982

74 78 1:57:31,38 Malavasi Andrea Pol. Zola sez. Atletica M 1983

75 125 2:00:05,93 Giuffrè Roberto M 1977

76 80 2:07:06,97 Brini Federico Podistica Pontelungo M 1973

77 71 2:10:49,03 Corradi Davide Mud and Snow M 1971

78 132 2:10:51,64 Gamberini Mauro Spartans M 1976

79 68 2:12:49,16 Martinelli Marcello 3.30 Running Team M 1978

80 145 2:44:21,85 Buldrini Massimo M 1977

CLASSIFICA OVER M50

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Cat Anno

1 16 1:14:46,83 VARONE Fausto GNARRO JET MATTEI M50 1965

2 15 1:17:54,20 CALORI Sandro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1968

3 21 1:19:27,88 QUARANTA Luigi A.A.E. MANZARÌ CASAMASSIMA A.S.D. M50 1968

4 9 1:20:21,11 GASPARON Enrico ATLETICA VERBANO M50 1967

5 20 1:22:30,22 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetto AlbertoPODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1963

6 23 1:23:49,63 MARONGIU Claudio CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO M50 1968

7 10 1:24:17,08 SERRAZANETTI Fabio ASD SOCIETÀ VICTORIA SANT'AGATA M50 1962

8 17 1:25:53,05 GINOSA Riccardo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1962

9 4 1:27:53,75 MANFREDINI Danilo PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M50 1960

10 1 1:32:07,23 OLIVIERI Luca POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M50 1967

11 30 1:35:04,96 GARULLI Mirco POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1967

12 5 1:35:45,38 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M50 1960

13 11 1:37:43,89 CAVINA Giambattista ASD IMOLA BIKE M50 1966



14 18 1:38:37,80 GRIMAUDO Giuseppe PODISTICA PONTELUNGO M50 1962

15 137 1:38:42,97 CRISTOFORI Fabio POLISPORTIVA SARAGOZZA M50 1963

16 7 1:39:30,46 TANAGLIA Fausto G.S.D.A. RONDONE M50 1960

17 27 1:39:38,87 BARBIERI Aldo BOMPANI GROUP ASD M50 1964

18 12 1:40:56,65 CHIRLI Luca PARCO DEI LAGHI M50 1964

19 3 1:41:06,97 TEGGI Maurizio ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M50 1957

20 14 1:45:16,30 LICATA Pietro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA M50 1952

21 25 1:47:09,16 RAMUNNI Antonio PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA M50 1953

22 118 1:47:20,96 BETTAZZONI Gianni SANT'AGATA M50 1957

23 28 1:48:06,03 BONAFÈ Corrado POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M50 1953

24 24 1:50:07,90 MURATORI Massimo UISP MODENA M50 1956

25 26 1:52:45,16 CROCETTI Corrado MONGHIDORO'S RUNNERS M50 1966

26 6 1:57:09,16 Tebaldi Mirko Atletica Corriferrara M50 1968

27 19 2:00:32,00 Pantaleo Giacomo Podistica Pontelungo M50 1963

28 22 2:07:38,01 Davalli Andrea Modena Atletica M50 1962

29 29 2:20:32,18 Zamboni Marco Pol. Avis Bolognese M50 1965

CLASSIFICA UNDER F50

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Cat Anno

1 100 1:17:35,43 WHITFIELD Beverley ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA F 1979

2 98 1:18:57,31 BETTINI Elisa POL. SANRAFAEL F 1972

3 116 1:26:09,83 POLI Francesca RISUBBIANI 2008 F 1982

4 108 1:28:29,41 POLETTI Paola POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F 1976

5 97 1:36:34,06 SITTA Emanuela I CAGNON F 1969

6 130 1:36:39,44 MAZZINI Milena GNARRO JET MATTEI F 1972

7 121 1:36:53,83 BAIESI Elena F 1982

8 103 1:37:52,60 TEMPORIN Elisa ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1978

9 102 1:38:31,59 BENINI Alice ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F 1991

10 99 1:44:09,36 GUIDORZI Simona F 1988

11 135 1:44:10,21 RAMACERI Angela BLIZZARD F 1985

12 101 1:50:15,33 GRIMAUDO Alice ASD AMICA ISSSIAN F 1984

13 111 1:54:14,51 Benini Elisa Atletica Corriferrara F 1973

14 110 1:57:28,71 Bazzani Rita Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F 1969

15 109 1:57:30,82 Gabrielli Manuela Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F 1979

16 106 2:01:24,96 Marvasi Graziella Lolli Auto Asd F 1973

17 104 2:07:10,68 Bilello Carolina F 1997

18 107 2:13:25,13 Fiorito Francesca F 1982

19 119 2:16:33,48 Bagnacani Carlotta Passo Capponi F 1976

CLASSIFICA OVER F50

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Cat Anno

1 96 1:28:11,58 CASADIO Monica GPA LUGHESINA F50 1959

2 94 1:47:20,00 GUALANO Patrizia PODISTICA PONTELUNGO F50 1966

3 90 1:49:14,58 GALETTI Monica PERSICETANA PODISTICA F50 1967

4 146 1:50:09,84 SCACCHETTI Monica ATLETICA CIVENO F50 1961

5 92 1:50:26,30 GIARDA Elena F50 1968

6 95 1:54:28,31 Wiza Barbara Ann Podistica Lippo-Calderara F50 1960



7 93 2:00:31,12 Demaria Alessandra Podistica Pontelungo F50 1964

8 123 2:13:13,21 Mattarozzi Donatella Atletica Zola F50 1963

9 91 2:21:07,65 Lezcano Esther Ramona Pol. Zola sez. Atletica F50 1958


